
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

69 
42 
23 

4 
99 
89 
75 
20 
57 

3 
81 
11 

8 
7 

73 
22 
55 
50 
88 
87 

Name 

Hunter Robb 
William Exton 
Lockie Bloxsom 
Tom Bewley 
Justin Allen 
Brooklyn Horan 
Tayler Bryant 
Hayden Bakkerus 
Saxon Sheehan 
Alice Buckley 
Cormac Murphy 
William Morton 
Thomas Mallard 
Tim Leach 
Harry Townshend 
John Penny 
Christina Orr-West 
Ryan Denize 
Noel Simpson 
Summer Rintoule 

Class 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

TR86 

Best Tm 

1:52.972 
1:53.047 
1:53.057 
1:53.206 
1:53.694 
1:53.741 
1:53.765 
1:53.801 
1:53.862 
1:53.977 
1:53.992 
1:54.105 
1:54.201 
1:54.205 
1:54.220 
1:54.395 
1:54.541 
1:54.704 
1:54.721 
1:54.934 

Diff 

0.075 
0.085 
0.234 
0.722 
0.769 
0.793 
0.829 
0.890 
1.005 
1.020 
1.133 
1.229 
1.233 
1.248 
1.423 
1.569 
1.732 
1.749 
1.962 

In Lap 

2 
3 
7 
9 
5 

10 
4 
5 
9 
4 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
5 
7 

Nationality 

NZL 
NZL 
AUS 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
AUS 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
NZL 
AUS 

Team 

Action Motorsport 
Racelab 
IMAC Race Engineering 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
Allen Racing Team 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
Action Motorsport 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
James Marshall Motorsport 
Racelab 
Racelab 
IMAC Race Engineering 
Creme Racing 
Winger Motorsport 
Bayswater Motorsport 
Action Motorsport 
Dayle ITM Racing 
MacKenzie Motorsport 
Action Motorsport 
Action Motorsport 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Finish Flag - 12:43 

Printed: 16/02/2024 12:45:16 pm 

Chief of Timekeeper - Chris Pullan 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Highlands Motorsport Park 

Super Sprint NZ Championship - Round 6 
TR86 

Practice 2 

Practice started at 12:23:14 

Highlands Full Circuit 4.000 km 

16/02/2024 12:17 


